5925 .  A DCT Data Sheet
Page 1 of 4
��DESCRIPTION
The Model DCT is an extremely accurate, Digital Compensated Transducer designed for general industrial and commercial
uses, over a wide range of applications. It incorporates stainless steel wetted parts with an isolated diaphragm, making it
compatible with most media types. An economical, non-isolated brass transducer, used for clean, dry media, is also available.
Multiple mounting options and electrical output options are available, with both stainless steel or brass construction, and
numerous pressure ranges. The DCT is fully digitally compensated for the effects of pressure and temperature change, and

 3x full scale for all ranges except 300 and 500 psi, which have a burst pressure of 750 psi
See the Model Numbering table below for a complete list of available ranges.
��MODEL NUMBERING
Model Pressure Type Pressure Range Input/Output Electrical Connection Pressure Connection Type* Pressure Connection Material
DCT
Gauge Pressure  .  .  .  .  . G to 1 psi full scale  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .0001 11 to 30 VDC/4-20 mA   .  .  . B 18" long , 24 AWG cable   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . PT 1/8 NPT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 01 316 Stainless Steel   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1
Absolute Pressure  .  .  . A to 6 psi full scale  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 0006 9 to 30 VDC/1-6 VDC  .  .  .  .  . C 18" long , 24 AWG cable   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .PE
double-shielded EMI version
1/4 NPT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 02 Brass (500 psi or less)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .2
Static Pressure  .  .  .  .  .  . S
(1000, 2000, 3000 psi)
to 15 psi full scale  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 0015 9 to 30 VDC/1-5 VDC  .  .  .  .  . D 1-20 UNEF-2A flush (stainless  .  .  .  .  .  . 08
steel only; BUNA N o-ring standard)to 30 psi full scale  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 0030 9 to 30 VDC/0-5 VDC  .  .  .  .  . F Packard (4-pin #12162189)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .PK
Compound  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C
(-14 .7 psi to full scale)
to 50 psi full scale  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 0050 DIN 43 650-A  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . DA 1" NPT flush (stainless steel only)  .  .  . 09
to 100 psi full scale  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 0100 DIN 43 650-C (Industrial Type)   .  .  . DC